19 Mayis 2022 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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S

O NO R WN =

N = a2 222 2 a3 ©
O ©W O N OO~ WN-=O0

At ismi
1.SERKANINOGLU

2.SAH DRAGON (Kosmaz)

3.UZUN MEHMET

4 SILLETOKAT
5.FISTIKCAN
6.TORTUM
7.0GLUMMUTLU
8.TIRANLI

9.DEFNELI (Kosmaz)
10.KAYALARIN FATIHI
11.BOGACAN (Kosmaz)
12.CANHIRAS
13.DEMIRAGA
14.DIRLIK (Kosmaz)
15.BABABUTUN
16.BIRSEN DE FAUST
17 HATTUSA

18 KURTDEMR
19.ANDREAKIZ
20.BAYBORA

Yas
4yaa
4yaa
4yka
4yka
4yak
4yda
4dyaa
4dyaa
4yak
4dyaa
dyaa
4dyaa
4dyaa
4dyaa
4yka
4yak
4yka
dyaa
4yak
4ykk

Kayitlar
Handikap 16/DHOW/H2
1.)77.000 £
1)13283 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DELIGHAN - OZVENCULE
SAHSE-RIYAR- LAFS
TURBO- ZILLi PNAR
UGANBEY - CENNET
TURBO - MELEGIMCAN
TUMOZ BEY - RAVZA
DEMIRDOVEN - FINSHER
ALTAHA - OZLENLR
ANKA - RUKIYEHANIM
SARUHANAGA - SABLRABLA
HZLITAY - URNHFATCAN
KAIZBERT (RU) - SELCEN
UCANOGLU - BASTAC
OZHABER - CALIGICEG
BERKCAN - BUTUNKAN
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - BIRSENKAYA
BILGIN- ALMVRUHYE 27
HZLITAY - ZEHRA.121
DEVIREN - GUZELINGI
EFEM- GOKYEL

2.)30.800 ¢
2)5313¢

Siklet
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3.)15.400 ¢
3.)2657%
Sahip Antrendrii

H. MATIK MEH.KAYA
H. TAR. DIKENCIK MOZGUL
LUT. TURAN MEH.KAYA
M ALI CEVIK U.AYBOGA
HAY. CAN AR.YILDIZ
ARI. CELIK U.AYBOGA
ADN. KILIC HAL KAYA
SER. BURAL V.AKBULUT
SAL. ULUIRMAKLI MAKKUS
FAT. KURU C.SAWLI
UM. DOGAN U.ORUC
M SID. ARSLAN F.KIRAN
GUL. TUZCU SAFAK GUMUS
M ALl AKDAG H.DURMUS
SEV. ALTUNISIK D.TEKELI
C. KAY. OZASLAN S.AYDOGAN
M ALl AKDAG H.DURMUS
MUS. AKGUN MGCAM
HAS. AKBULUT MY.AKKEYIK
M ALI CEVIK MZELYURT

izmir Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
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4)7700 &
4)1328¢

Son6Y.
522442
374833
423703
722224
413177
4143-90
200031
223065
430467
306716
472800
651679
210
846-570
532194
180430
968000
035650
536038
332420

Son Kosu Tarihi
09.05.2022
13.05.2022
06.05.2022
12.05.2022
03.05.2022
12.05.2022
12.05.2022
09.05.2022
17.05.2022
28.04.2022
30.04.2022
09.05.2022
20.03.2022
07.05.2022
09.05.2022
21.04.2022
12.05.2022
05.05.2022
31.03.2022
07.04.2022



